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ICE CREAMS AND
ICED LOLLIES MENU

FROZEN TREATS

Vanilla Ilce Cream Tub
Strawberry Ice Cream Tub
Chocolate Ice Cream Tub
Solero Exotic

Magnum Classic
Magnum White

Cornetto Classic

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.20

Corneftto Strawberry
Feast

Twister

Calippo Orange
Lemonade Lolly

Orange Lolly

<2<

£2.20
£1.70
£1.80
£1.80
£0.90
£0.90





