

ICE CREAMS AND ICED LOLLIES MENU



FROZEN TREATS

Vanilla Ice Cream Tub	£2.50	Cornetto Strawberry	£2.20
Strawberry Ice Cream Tub	£2.50	Feast	£1.70
Chocolate Ice Cream Tub	£2.50	Twister	£1.80
Solero Exotic	£2.50	Calippo Orange	£1.80
Magnum Classic	£2.50	Lemonade Lolly	£0.90
Magnum White	£2.50	Orange Lolly	£0.90
Cornetto Classic	£2 20		